AROS NYLON FT

Codigo

4-0001
4-0002
4-0003
4-1535
4-0004
4-0005
4-1607
4-0007
4-0008
4-0009
4-0011
4-0012

50
60
80
100
100
100
125
125
125
150
150
150

50
125
300
350
400
400
400
600
600
900
900
900

19
22
30
32
32
32
34
42
42
42
42
42

6.4
9.5
12
12
14
17
12
16
17
20
20
25

27
33
40
40
50
40
41
50
50
60
55
55

Tipo
cojinete
Eje

Color

Blanco
Blanco
Blanco
Blanco
Blanco
Blanco
Blanco
Blanco
Blanco
Blanco
Blanco
Blanco

Anti-hilos
Codigo

4-1187
4-1188
4-1188
4-1188

4-1189
4-1189
4-1190
4-1190
4-1190



